OUTDOOR IP55 SERIES
Free standing IP55 industrial cabinets; 19” rack cabinets with full protection against dust, water and mechani-
cal impacts. All necessary protection levels provided for protect the housed devices.
1www.ager.com.tr
Ip55 series has the capacity of carrying heavy de-
vices to be housed due to the extra strength carcass
system in the welded monoblock structure and the
surface panels made of galvanized 1.5mm material.

N
et
)
(k
g)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-OP22U6660 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 22U 660 600 1119 82 86
AG-OP26U6660 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 26U 660 600 1296 91 95
AG-OP32U6660 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 32U 660 600 1563 105 109
AG-OP36U6660 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 36U 660 600 1741 115 119
AG-OP42U6660 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 42U 660 600 2008 130 134
AG-OP22U6680 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 22U 660 800 1119 87 91
AG-OP26U6680 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 26U 660 800 1296 98 102
AG-OP32U6680 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 32U 660 800 1563 115 119
AG-OP36U6680 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 36U 660 800 1741 127 131
AG-OP42U6680 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 42U 660 800 2008 145 149
AG-OP22U6610 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 22U 660 1000 1119 98 102
AG-OP26U6610 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 26U 660 1000  1296 110 114
AG-OP32U6610 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 32U 660 1000 1563 128 132
AG-OP36U6610 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 36U 660 1000 1741 141 145
AG-OP42U6610 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 42U 660 1000 2008 160 164
AG-OP22U8080 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 22U 800 800 1142 90 94
AG-OP26U8080 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 26U 800 800 1320 104 108
AG-OP32U8080 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 32U 800 800 1587 126 130
AG-OP36U8080 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 36U 800 800 1765 141 145
AG-OP42U8080 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 42U 800 800 2037 164 168
AG-OP22U8010 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 22U 800 1000 1142 104 108
AG-OP26U8010 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 26U 800 1000 1320 119 123
AG-OP32U8010 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 32U 800 1000 1587 141 145
AG-OP36U8010 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 36U 800 1000 1765 157 161
AG-OP42U8010 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor IP55 Cabinet 42U 800 1000 2032 180 184
XX = Color Code, B1 White refers to RAL 7035, S1 Black refers to RAL 9005, this information should be conveyed to the representative at the order stage.
Please add 30mm to the H value when using Pinion Feet and 80mm for Wheel Assembly.
0000 = See cover options page.
YY = M1 is used for assembled shipment and D1 is used for disassembled shipment.

N
et
)
(k
g)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-OPD22U6660 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 22U 660 600 1119 103 107
AG-OPD26U6660 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 26U 660 600 1296 114 118
AG-OPD32U6660 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 32U 660 600 1563 132 136
AG-OPD36U6660 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 36U 660 600 1741 145 149
AG-OPD42U6660 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 42U 660 600 2008 164 168
AG-OPD22U6680 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 22U 660 800 1119 110 114
AG-OPD26U6680 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 26U 660 800 1296 125 129
AG-OPD32U6680 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 32U 660 800 1563 147 151
AG-OPD36U6680 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 36U 660 800 1741 162 166
AG-OPD42U6680 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 42U 660 800 2008 185 189
AG-OPD22U6610 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 22U 660 1000 1119 128 132
AG-OPD26U6610 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 26U 660 1000  1296 143 147
AG-OPD32U6610 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 32U 660 1000 1563 165 169
AG-OPD36U6610 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 36U 660 1000 1741 181 185
AG-OPD42U6610 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 42U 660 1000 2008 204 208
AG-OPD22U8080 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 22U 800 800 1142 115 119
AG-OPD26U8080 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 26U 800 800 1320 133 137
AG-OPD32U8080 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 32U 800 800 1587 161 165
AG-OPD36U8080 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 36U 800 800 1765 180 184
AG-OPD42U8080 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 42U 800 800 2037 208 212
AG-OPD22U8010 B2-0000 22U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 22U 800 1000 1142 136 140
AG-OPD26U8010 B2-0000 26U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 26U 800 1000 1320 155 159
AG-OPD32U8010 B2-0000 32U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 32U 800 1000 1587 181 185
AG-OPD36U8010 B2-0000 36U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 36U 800 1000 1765 201 205
AG-OPD42U8010 B2-0000 42U 19’’ Ager Outdoor Double Structure IP55 Cabinets 42U 800 1000 2032 230 234
XX = Color Code, B1 White refers to RAL 7035, S1 Black refers to RAL 9005, this information should be conveyed to the representative at the order stage.
Please add 30mm to the H value when using Pinion Feet and 80mm for Wheel Assembly.
0000 = See cover options page.
YY = M1 is used for assembled shipment and D1 is used for disassembled shipment.